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Cross Country 2013 - 10/1/2013
Kintnersville

Results

School Time Points

Yost, Haley
Pierce, Carly
Brannon, Sydney
Hart, Meseret
Rustay, Abby
Scartelli, Christina
Yanega, Allyson
Stitzel, Paige
Cerrone, Rachele
Mikols, Rachele
Brannon, Madison
Gibki, Nicole
VandeBunte, Alissa
Yanega, Sarah
VandeBunte, Brianna
Jordan, Delaney
Busher, Izabella
Devyn, Losco
Skievaski, Sarah
McAtee, Brigid
Smith, Abigail
Alden, Angela
Ott, Tyra
Madden, Kieran
Welsh, Keely
Carl, Casey
Fornauff, Elizabeth
MacMillan, Isabella
Peery, Madeline
DeLuna, Nina
Hooper, Casey
Iobst, Elizabeth
Bishop, Jennifer
Gallagher, Molly
Bennett, Fiona
Gaardsmoe, Annabelle
Ngyuen, Qui
Fitzmaurice, Octavia
Sjodahl, Julia
Kernmerer, Abby
Ross, Alyssa
Devers, Brooke
Knafo, Nilaya
Summers, Amanda
Rocca, Isabelle
Dunham, Julia
Stone, Colleen
Long, Juliet
Marino, Sam
Rackish, Michelle
Batres, Isabel
Tabor, Cassidy
Gouck, Madeleine
Beiman, Leah

Northwestern Lehigh
Northwestern Lehigh
Wilson
Southern Lehigh
Wi is on
Notre Dame Green Pond
Southern Lehigh
Northwestern Lehigh
Northwestern Lehigh
Northwestern Lehigh
Wi is on
Notre Dame Green Pond
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Notre Dame Green Pond
Notre Dame Green Pond
Wilson
Notre Dame Green Pond
Wilson
Northwestern Lehigh
Northwestern Lehigh
Wi is on
Moravian Academy
Southern Lehigh
Wilson
Northwestern Lehigh
Notre Dame Green Pond
Northwestern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Palisades
Northwestern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Northwestern Lehigh
Notre Dame Green Pond
Wilson
Wilson
Southern Lehigh
Wi is on
Northwestern Lehigh
Notre Dame Green Pond
Northwestern Lehigh
Moravian Academy
Northwestern Lehigh
Northwestern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Moravian Academy
Northwestern Lehigh
Moravian Academy
Notre Dame Green Pond
Northwestern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Moravian Academy

18:24.00
18:43.00
18: 57. 00
19:14.00
19: 17.00
19:19.00
19:20.00
19:23.00
19:26.00
19:29.00
19:35.00
19: 53. 00
20:00.00
20:19.00
20:20.00
20:28.00
20:30.00
20:31.00
20:54 .00
21: 06. 00
21:07.00
21: 10.00
21:19.00
21:23.00
21: 33. 00
21:34 .00
21:38. 00
21:41.00
21:47.00
21: 49.00
21:51.00
22:55.00
22: 57.00
23:02.00
23:03.00
23:09.00
23:10.00
23:11.00
23: 12. 00
23:14 .00
23: 17.00
23: 19. 00
23:40.00
23: 43. 00
23:49.00
23:52.00
23:53.00
24:08.00
24:19.00
24:45.00
24:52.00
24 :57.00
25: 08. 00
25:29.00

1 142
2 133
3 212
4 179
5 229
6 154
7 204
8 137
9 119

10 131
11 211
12 146
13 198
14 205
15 199
16 148
17 145
18 215
19 155
20 225
21 136
22 116
23 228
24 109
25 202
26 213
27 125
28 150
29 132
30 169
31 162
32 128
33 166
34 126
35 144
36 217
37 227
38 174
39 231
40 129
41 153
42 122
43 107
44 139
45 135
46 173
47 115
48 130
49 110
50 152
51 117
52 194
53 175
54 101
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55 250 Biery, Maria Moravian Academy 26:11.00

56 123 Duffy, Julie Northwestern Lehigh 26:18.00

57 156 Sprague, Kayleigh Notre Dame Green Pond 26:33.00

58 218 Hanlon, Catrina Wilson 26:40.00

59 167 Byrne, Ainanda Southern Lehigh 26:45.00

60 192 Scheetz, Gretchen Southern Lehigh 27:05.00

61 210 Booth, Kailey Wilson 28:34.00

62 112 Ryczek, Catherine Moravian Academy 28:35.00

63 207 Zettlemoyer, Hannah Southern Lehigh 29:37.00

64 226 McGinn, Katherine Wilson 31:21.00




